Lordag

300meter Liggande

4

Lag 2
GL 15
24 starter

-

Final
GL15

50 meter Liggande

KL17
41 starter

Ay

Lag 3 KL 15
KL15 90 starter

|

Lag 4
KL15

|

Lag 5
KL15

|

Lag 6
KL15

Final KL 15

GF 15 10st
GF 17 4st

KH falt 50 KF15 30st

Sondag
Gevar Falt GF 14st
Upprop

08:00 Patrull 1

08:15 Patrull 2

08:30 Patrull 3
Korthall Falt
Upprop

09:30 Patrull 1
09:45 Patrull 2
10:00 Patrull 3
10:15 Patrull 4
10:30 Patrull 5
10:45 Patrull 6
11:00 Patrull 7

11:15 Patrull 8
11:30 Patrull 9

KF17 20st




Skol SM 2015

Skjutlag 1
8 Louise Rosell
9 Mattias Pettersson
10 Samuel Andersson
11 Thea B Persson
12 Viktor Klemmedsson
13 Riccy Kjellkvist
14 Elina Linder
15 Emelie Sjélund
16 Samuel Jos
17 Marcus Blomback
18 Martin Gahne
19 Henning Andersson
20 Johan Stenborg
21 Olle Funning
22 Emma Eriksson
23 Ella Carlsson
24 Fabian Hedén-Svensson
25 André Forsberg
26 Oscar Wassman
27 Kevin Arnmark
28 Emil Bjorndahl

Skjutlag 2
4 Emil Ala-Kulju
5 Tobias Ness
6 Casper Fredriksson
7 Leia Kramer
8 Emma Eriksson
9 Filip Landstrom
10 Oskar Kling
11 Leo Willmarsson
12 David Augustsson
13 Johanna Andersson
14 John Rosell
15 Lukas Liden
16 Joel Stromqvist
17 Jan Lindblad
18 Gustav Carlsson
19 Hugo Svedstrom
20 Gustaf Bjorndahl
21 Joel Olsson
22 Isak Olsson
23 Victor Eriksson
24 Calle Olsson
25 Andrej Filimonov
26 Alva Eriksson
27 Oliver Persson

Gevar liggande

Upprop 07:50

Jenny Nystromsskolan
Aleholm
Munkagardskolan
Aleholmskolan (SM)
Slattangskolan
Wendesgymnasiet
Roslagsskolan Norrtilje
Visbygymnasiet

NTI gymnasium
Strombackaskolan
Forsmarks skolan

?

?

?

Lindeskolan
Storaskolan

Osby Naturgymnasium
IT-Gymnasiet
Rudbeckianska gymnasiet
ABB Industrigymnasium
Tullangsskolan

Upprop 08:20
Nykopings Hogstadium
Josseforsskolan Arvika
Renforsskolan
Renforsskolan
Castorskolan
Castorskolan
Bosgardskolan
Bosgardskolan
Gunnarsby skolan
Tranangsskolan
Tranangsskolan
Tranangsskolan
Tranangsskolan
Mogaskolan
Kunskapsskolan Boras
Frosakersskolan
Lekebergsskolan
Lekebergsskolan
Mullhyttans skola
Tysslinge Friskola
Maria Elementarskolan

Internationella Engelska Skolan, Hasselby

Stadsskogsskolan
Vargbroskolan

G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17
G17
G 17

G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15
G15
G 15

Lag

Lag

Renforsskolan
Renforsskolan
Castorskolan
Castorskolan
Bosgardskolan
Bosgardskolan

Tranangsskolan 1
Tranangsskolan 1
Tranangsskolan 2
Tranangsskolan 2

Lekebergsskolan
Lekebergsskolan



Skol SM 2015

Skjutlag 1
9 Louise Rosell
10 Mattias Pettersson
11 Johan Ottosson
12 Erik Andersson
13 Emma Lannstréom
14 Erika Lannstrom
15 Jonathan Rdjgren
16 Samuel Andersson
17 Villiam Johansson
18 Axel Lomander
19 Thea B Persson
20 Viktor Klemmedsson
21 Riccy Kjellkvist
22 Samuel Magnor
23 Zandra Jonsson Pettersson
24 Johannes Mattsson
25 Emma Johansson
26 Elina Linder
27 Kajsa Ulming
28 Arvid Kack

Skjutlag 2
8 Emelie Sjolund
9 Samuel Jos
10 Marcus Blomback
11 Joel Nyman
12 David Tolleback
13 Martin Gahne
14 Henning Andersson
15 Johan Stenborg
16 Olle Funning
17 Emma Eriksson
18 Fabian Ljungqvist
19 My Akerblom
20 Linnea Stridh
21 Sebastian Nilsson, 13185
22 Frida Harstedt
23 Carl Svensson
24 Ella Carlsson
25 Fabian Hedén-Svensson
26 André Forsberg
27 Oscar Wassman
28 Kevin Arnmark
29 Emil Bjorndahl

Korthall liggande

Upprop 10:50

Jenny Nystromsskolan
Aleholm

Ryssby Gymnasium
Krungardsskolan
Europaskolan
Europaskolan
Pederskrivare skola
Munkagardskolan
Realgymnasiet Boras
Backdngs gymnasiet Boras
Aleholmskolan (SM)
Slattangskolan
Wendesgymnasiet
Forshaga Akademin
Tranemo Gymnasieskola
Bolandsgymnasiet
Liljaskolan
Roslagsskolan Norrtalje
ETG Nykoping

Marks Gymnasium

Upprop 11:30
Visbygymnasiet

NTI gymnasium
Strémbackaskolan
Peabskolan Upplands Vasby
Kattegattskolan
Forsmarks skolan

?

?

?

Lindeskolan
Vipeholmsskolan Lund
Jensen gymnasium Lund
Aleholmsskolan Savsjo
Parkskolan Ystad
Kunskapsskolan Ystad
Soéderportskolan, Kristianstad
Storaskolan

Osby Naturgymnasium
IT-Gymnasiet
Rudbeckianska gymnasiet
ABB Industrigymnasium
Tullangsskolan

K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17

K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17
K17

Lag

Europaskolan
Europaskolan

Lag



Skjutlag 3
4 Alexander Skau
5 Tobias Ness
6 Moa Nilsson
7 Jesper Nilsson
8 Molly Persson
10 David Gustafsson
11 Filip Gustafsson
12 Casper Fredriksson
13 Leia Kramer
14 Emma Eriksson
15 Filip Landstrom
16 Viktor Johansson
17 Edwin Jeansson
18 Fanny Borjesson
19 Marcus Heinemark
20 Jennie Tojo Touron
21 Hugo Johansson
22 Johanna Muhonen
23 Dennis Axelsson
24 Stefan Oberg
25 Alexander Larsson
26 Tor Byman
27 Oskar Kling
28 Leo Willmarsson
29 Jessica Lindberg
30 Kristoffer Eriksson

Skjutlag 4
5 Ella Persson
6 Adam Lindén
7 Emil Ala-Kulju
8 Nils Bjorsten
9 Julia Grewdahl
10 Linnea Johansson
11 Hugo Lomander
12 Johannes Johansson
13 Emelie Bjorkman
14 David Augustsson
15 Hanna Heydorn
16 Elias Nilsson
17 Isac Cedegren
18 Noel Hoffling
19 Maja Strand
20 Johanna Andersson
21 John Rosell
22 Jan Lindblad
23 Gustav Carlsson
24 Matilda Goransson
25 Elise Johansson
26 Hampus Ohlstrom
27 Otto Ostenstaf
28 William Ohlsson

Upprop 12:10
Centralskolan Arvika
Josseforsskolan Arvika
Gateskolan Arvika
Friskolan Arvika
Parkskolan
Lorensberga skola
Lorensberga skola
Renforsskolan
Renforsskolan
Castorskolan
Castorskolan
Fotskalskolan
Krungardsskolan
Lindstalskolan
Vikbolandsskolan
Mariefreds skola
Paulinska skolan
Akerskolan
Nykopings Hogstadium
Hedebyskolan Vagnh.
Kyrkskolan Ludvika
Kyrkskolan Ludvika
Bosgardskolan
Bosgardskolan
Bosgardskolan
Akerskolan

Upprop 12:50
Molstadskolan
Bokelundskolan
Nykopings Hogstadium
Nya Munken
Frejaskolan Gnesta
Bjorketorpskolan
Angskolan Skene
Orelundskolan Olsfors
Montisorriskolan Parlan Skene
Gunnarsby skolan
Kunskapsskolan
Tollarp Skola
Norretullskolan
Froknegardskolan
Norretullskolan
Tranangsskolan
Tranangsskolan
Mogaskolan
Kunskapsskolan Boras
Mogaskolan
Dalsjoskolan
Centralskolan
Aspenskolan
Bjorkangsskolan

K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15

K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15

Lag

Lorensberga skola
Lorensberga skola
Renforsskolan
Renforsskolan
Castorskolan
Castorskolan

Akerskolan
Nykopings Hogstadium

Kyrkskolan Ludvika
Kyrkskolan Ludvika
Bosgardskolan
Bosgardskolan

Akerskolan

Lag

Nykopings Hogstadium

Norretullskolan

Norretullskolan
Tranangsskolan
Tranangsskolan
Mogaskolan

Mogaskolan



Skjutlag 5
4 Hanna Johansson
5 Hanna Augustsson
6 Gustaf Bjorndahl
7 Joel Olsson
8 Isak Olsson
9 Wictor Engberg
10 Victor Eriksson
11 Axel Brobakken-Groth
12 Calle Olsson
13 Andrej Filimonov
14 Martin Blomback
15 Elin Myrberg
16 Isabell Pyy
17 Isak Johansson/Hede
18 Erik Sahlin
19 Fredrik Cederlow
20 Moa Nilsson
21 Jacob Enberg
22 Emma Holmer
23 Emma Edstam
24 Kristina Kjellgren
25 Minna Lofberg
26 Philip Lundqvist
27 Fredrik Larsson
28 Frida Larsson

Skjutlag 6
10 Victoria Spennare-Olsson
11 Alva Eriksson
12 Elin Hellsten
13 Johan Thelander
14 Julia Andersson
15 Oscar Olsson Siegmund
16 Mattias Nilsson
17 Johanna Lindgren
18 Ida Jonsson
19 Rosa Hedén-Svensson
20 Samuel Lassman
21 Malin Svedberg
22 Axel Strom
23 Maja Kuljunlahti
24 Oliver Persson

Upprop 13:30
Hammarskolan
Hallfors
Lekebergsskolan
Lekebergsskolan
Mullhyttans skola
Lekebergsskolan
Tysslinge Friskola
Tysslinge Friskola
Maria Elementarskolan

Internationella Engelska Skolan, Hasselby

Pitholmsskolan
Kunskapsskolan V.as
Ekebyskolan Sala
Kila skola Sala
Strandangsskolan
Strandangsskolan
Tronninge skolan
Stenstorpsskolan
Kung Karls Skola
Kung Karls Skola
Oregrunds skola
Oregrunds skola
Gavsta skola

Raoul Wallenbergsskolan
Nannaskolan

Upprop 14:10
Hierneskolan
Stadsskogsskolan
Stadsskogsskolan
Rydebacksskolan Rydeback
Olyckeskolan, Léberéd
Vollsjo Friskola Vollsjo
Norreportskolan,Ystad
Farsinga Larcenter Sjobo
Kunskapsskolan V.as
Waldorfskolan

Fryxelska skolan

Irsta skolan

Sankt Ilianskolan Enkdping
Vargbroskolan
Vargbroskolan

K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15

K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15
K15

Lag

Lekebergsskolan

Lekebergsskolan
Tysslinge Friskola
Tysslinge Friskola

Kunskapsskolan V.as

Strandangsskolan
Stranddngsskolan

Kung Karls Skola
Kung Karls Skola
Oregrunds skola
Oregrunds skola

Lag

Stadsskogsskolan
Stadsskogsskolan

Kunskapsskolan V.as

Vargbroskolan
Vargbroskolan



Skol SM 2015 Gevar falt
Patrull 1 Upprop 08:00|Lag
1|Emil Ala-Kulju Nykopings Hogstadium 15
2|Tobias Ness Josseforsskolan Arvika 15
3|David Augustsson Gunnarsby skolan 15
4|Viktor Klemmedsson Slattangskolan 17
5|Riccy Kjellkvist Wendesgymnasiet 17
Patrull 2 Upprop 08:15|Lag
1|Johanna Andersson Tranangsskolan 15|Trandngsskolan 1
2|John Rosell Tranangsskolan 15|Tranangsskolan 1
3|Lukas Liden Tranangsskolan 15|Trandngsskolan 2
4|Marcus Blomback Strombackaskolan 17
5|Ella Carlsson Storaskolan 17
Patrull 3 Upprop 08:30|Lag
1|Joel Strémqvist Tranangsskolan 15|Tranangsskolan 2
2|Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan 15
3|Gustav Carlsson Kunskapsskolan Boras 15
4|Hugo Svedstrom Frosakersskolan 15
5




Skol SM 2015

Korthall falt

Patrull 1 Upprop 09:30|Lag
1|Mattias Pettersson Aleholm 17
2|Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan 15|Renforsskolan
3|Leia Kramer Renforsskolan 15[Renforsskolan
4|Emma Eriksson Castorskolan 15|Castorskolan
5|Filip Landstrém Castorskolan 15|Castorskolan
6|Viktor Johansson Fotskalskolan 15
Patrull 2 Upprop 09:45|Lag
1|Julia Grewdahl Frejaskolan Gnesta 15
2|Oskar Kling Bosgardskolan 15|Bosgardskolan
3|Leo Willmarsson Bosgardskolan 15(Bosgardskolan
4|Villiam Johansson Realgymnasiet Boras 17
5|Linnea Johansson Bjorketorpskolan 15
6|Arvid Kack Marks Gymnasium 17
Patrull 3 Upprop 10:00|Lag
1|Axel Lomander Backangs gymnasiet Bora 17
2|Hugo Lomander Angskolan Skene 15
3|Johannes Johansson Orelundskolan Olsfors 15
4[Emelie Bjorkman Montisorriskolan Parlan § 15
5|Hanna Heydorn Kunskapsskolan 15
6|Martin Blomback Pitholmsskolan 15
Patrull 4 Upprop 10:15|Lag
1|Thea B Persson Aleholmskolan (SM) 17
2|Elias Nilsson Tollarp Skola 15
3|lIsac Cedegren Norretullskolan 15|Norretullskolan
4[Noel Hoffling Froknegardskolan 15
5[Maja Strand Norretullskolan 15|Norretullskolan
6[Joel Nyman Peabskolan Upplands Vas 17
Patrull 5 Upprop 10:30|Lag
1|Zandra Jonsson Pettersson |Tranemo Gymnasieskola 17
2|Matilda Goransson Mogaskolan 15
3|Elise Johansson Dalsjoskolan 15
4|Emma Johansson Liljaskolan 17
5|Hanna Johansson Hammarskolan 15
6|Hanna Augustsson Hallfors 15
Patrull 6 Upprop 10:45|Lag
1|Elin Myrberg Kunskapsskolan V.as 15
2|Isak Johansson/Hede Kila skola Sala 15
3|Emma Holmer Kung Karls Skola 15
4|Henning Andersson ? 17
5|Johan Stenborg ? 17
6|Olle Funning ? 17




Patrull 7 Upprop 11:00|Lag
1|Emma Eriksson Lindeskolan 17
2|Alva Eriksson Stadsskogsskolan 15
3|Samuel Lassman Fryxelska skolan 15
4|Fabian Hedén-Svensson Osby Naturgymnasium 17
5|André Forsberg IT-Gymnasiet 17
6

Patrull 8 Upprop 11:15|Lag
1|Linnea Stridh Aleholmsskolan Savsjo 17
2|Sebastian Nilsson, 13185 Parkskolan Ystad 17
3|Frida Harstedt Kunskapsskolan Ystad 17
4|0scar Olsson Siegmund Vollsjo Friskola Vollsjo 15
5|Mattias Nilsson Norreportskolan,Ystad 15
6

Patrull 9 Upprop 11:30|Lag
1|Carl Svensson Soéderportskolan, Kristian 17
2|Oscar Wassman Rudbeckianska gymnasiet 17
3|Malin Svedberg Irsta skolan 15
4(Kevin Arnmark ABB Industrigymnasium 17
5
6




SkolSM 2015 Vasteras

Mal och avstand vid figurfaltskjutningen 6.5

Inskjutningsmal C 35 300m 90 sek
Mal 1 1/6 profil 300m 90 sek
Mal 2 L1 250 m 90 sek
Mal 3 S20H 300 m 90 sek
Mal 4 C20 200 m 90 sek
Mal 5 Tunna H 400 m 90 sek

Mal 6 B 65 500 m 90 sek



	Blad1

